
LOT 249
IN OR 1475/239
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

MORICONI DAVID & GAJA
85506 BOSTICK WOOD DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0249-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW
11/26/2007 RK

03/15/2021 NWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500
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4

479,046
63,354

127,500
669,900
305,345
364,555

HX HB 50,722
313,833
669,900

0

648,614

1475/0239 1/30/2007 WD Q I 445,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOM

MORICONI DAVID & GA

1285/0901 1/04/2005 WD U V 21 790,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH HAMPTON LLC

RICHMOND AMERICAN H
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B1530267 SWIM POOL 36,000 04/01/2015

B1327361 SCRN RM 5,078 06/01/2013

B1226607 XFOB 4,800 11/01/2012

B23605 XFOB 1,780 05/01/2010

B20209 ADDITION 18,579 07/01/2007

E18280 ELEC OTHER 2,200 11/01/2006

2008HX Base Yr

85506 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,572 111.0375 146.57 523,548 2007 2007 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2977

BAS 1,397 100 2007 1,397 187,354

FGR 711 55 2007 391 52,438

FOP 176 30 2007 53 7,108

FSP 120 40 2010 48 6,437

FUS 1,580 100 2007 1,580 211,897

USP 100 30 2010 30 4,023

USP 244 30 2013 73 9,791

4,328 3,572 479,046

USP=[YR=2010]  N10 W10 S10 E10$ BAS=[YR=2007]  W10
FSP=[YR=2010]  N10 W12 USP=[YR=2013]   U4 L4  W14 S14 E18 N10
$ S10 E12 $ W30 S41 FOP=[YR=2007]  S13E20 N6 W12 N7 W8 $ E8
S7 E12 N1 FGR=[YR=2007]  E20 N2 E12 N22 W21S3 W11 S21 $ N21
E11 N3 E9 N23$ PTR= E30 FUS=[YR=2007]  E39 S40 W11 S2 W10 N2
W18 N40 $ W30 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 90 3,150

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,155.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2007 2007 3 87 4,019

3 0830 FLAGSTONE 0 100 0 0 20.00 SF 12.00 12.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 228

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,619.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 15,381

5 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 696.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 68 4,733

6 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 35 15 525.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2015 2015 3 75 33,469

7 0835 QUARY TILE 0 100 0 0 189.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 1,796

8 1126 CB/STC 8" 0 100 19 4 76.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2015 2015 3 95 578

63,354

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


